SG Krun e.V. gegr. 1875  Druckdatum: 12.10.2025

Jubilaumsschiessen 2025

Jubildumsscheibe

1. (24) Neuner-Zilk Andrea

2. (13) Reindl Annelies

3. (10) Pleyer Franz

4. (5) Schwarzenberger Peter sen.
5. (17) Mayer Franz

6. (29) Baumann Hubert

7. (44) Neuner Franz

8. (61) Bartl Franz

9. (60) Mdller Sebastian

10. (7) Pleyer Monika

11. (41) Schwarzenberger Thomas

—
N

(25) Glasl Ferdinand
(32) Achatz Maximilian
(50) Kriner Simon

(23) Riesch Magdalena
(1) Zilk Christoph

(2) Zilk Thomas

— ) )
Noo ko

18. (49) Neuner Helmut
19. (59) Neuner Anton
20. (16) Bielmeier Korbinian
21. (46) Schuster Isabella
22. (48) Neuner Elisabeth
23. (47) Neuner Willi

24. (9) Neuner Josef
25. (22) Lauerer Alois

26. (15) Reindl Anton

27. (45) Achner Hubert
28. (6) Riesch Josefine
29. (8) Simon Hubert
30. 4) Haller Markus
31. (14) Mayr Alfred

32. (3) Haller Johannes
33. (43) Kriner Maximilian
34. (31) Schépf Emmi

35. (18) Karner Franz

36. (37) Baader Brigitte
37. (19) Riesch Verena
38. (30) Baumann Heike
39. (51) Kriner Michael
40. (11) Wendtlandt Isabell
41. (38) Hording Barbel
42. (52) Kriner Veronika
43. (35) Kraus Simone
44. (28) Brandner Sophie
45. (12) Wendtlandt Daniel
46. (27) Glasl Luisa

47. (54) Rieger Franziska
48. (39) Albrecht Anneliese
49. (20) Eiter Bastian

50. (33) Jocher Gabi

51. (26) Glasl Ortrud

52. (40) Schwarzenberger Silvia
53. (42) Groll Johannes
54. (36) Sigh Sonja

55. (53) Lunz Korbinian
56. (21) Eiter Martina

57. (34) Jocher Matthias

SG Kriin 47,0
SG Krin 54,1
SG Kriin 71,0
SG Kriin 72,0
SG Kriin 90,1
SG Kriin 102,1
SG Kriin 102,3
SG Wallgau 147.,8
SG Kriin 159,3
SG Kriin 166,8
SG Kriin 174,2
SG Kriin 178,7
SG Krin 183,1
Gaste 193,5
SG Kriin 270,4
SG Kriin 273,3
SG Kriin 278,7
SG Wallgau 289,9
SG Wallgau 293,2
SG Kriin 304,7
SG Kriin 336,9
SG Kriin 355,7
SG Kriin 396,4
SG Kriin 423,0
SG Wallgau 465,3
SG Kriin 481,6
SG Kriin 484.,8
SG Kriin 516,8
SG Kriin 522,5
SG Kriin 540,5
SG Wallgau 578,3
SG Kriin 594,5
SG Klais 680,3
SG Kriin 709,4
SG Kriin 746,8
SG Klais 770,6
SG Kriin 799,5
SG Kriin 881,1
SG Kriin 936,3
SG Kriin 953,6
SG Kilais 1137,2
Gaste 1181,6
SG Klais 1196,3
Gaste 1209,2
Gaste 1273,4
Gaste 1296,7
Gaste 1301,4
SG Kriin 1433,2
SG Wallgau 1452,1
SG Kilais 1491,6
SG Kriin 1497,8
SG Klais 1511,0
SG Klais 1515,5
SG Klais 1546,2
SG Kriin 1626,2
SG Wallgau 1814,1
SG Klais 1915,3

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
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SG Krun e.V. gegr. 1875

Festscheibe

(1)

(49)
(30)
(29)
(2)

()

(4)

(61)
(44)
(34)
9)

(22)
(43)
(45)
(24)
(53)
(10)
(25)
(59)
(16)
(18)
(41)
(42)
(32)
3)

(33)
(57)
(7)

(48)
(6)

(13)
(17)
(58)
(36)
(19)
(20)
(31)
(14)
(21)
(35)
(60)
(19)
(11)
(37)
(54)
(8)

(39)
(40)
(56)
(38)
(28)
(47)
(26)
(50)
(46)
(55)
(51)
(27)
(52)

—
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Zilk Christoph
Neuner Helmut
Baumann Heike
Baumann Hubert
Zilk Thomas

Schwarzenberger Peter sen.

Haller Markus

Bartl Franz

Neuner Franz
Jocher Matthias
Neuner Josef
Lauerer Alois
Kriner Maximilian
Achner Hubert
Neuner-Zilk Andrea
Lunz Korbinian
Pleyer Franz

Glasl Ferdinand
Neuner Anton
Bielmeier Korbinian
Karner Franz

Schwarzenberger Thomas

Groll Johannes
Achatz Maximilian
Haller Johannes
Jocher Gabi
Staltmair Heidi
Pleyer Monika
Neuner Elisabeth
Riesch Josefine
Reindl Annelies
Mayer Franz
Staltmair Martin
Sigh Sonja

Reindl Anton

Eiter Bastian
Schopf Emmi
Mayr Alfred

Eiter Martina
Kraus Simone
Mdller Sebastian
Riesch Verena
Wendtlandt Isabell
Baader Brigitte
Rieger Franziska
Simon Hubert
Albrecht Anneliese
Schwarzenberger Silvia
Seestaller Stephan
Hoérding Barbel
Brandner Sophie
Neuner Willi

Glasl Ortrud
Kriner Simon
Schuster Isabella
Seestaller Andrea
Kriner Michael
Glasl Luisa

Kriner Veronika
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SG Kriin
SG Wallgau
SG Krin
SG Kriin
SG Kriin
SG Krin
SG Krin
SG Wallgau
SG Kriin
SG Kilais
SG Krin
SG Wallgau
SG Klais
SG Krin
SG Krin
SG Kriin
SG Kriin
SG Krin
SG Wallgau
SG Kriin
SG Kriin
SG Krin
SG Kilais
SG Kriin
SG Kriin
SG Kilais
Gaste

SG Kriin
SG Kriin
SG Krin
SG Krin
SG Kriin
Gaste

SG Kilais
SG Krin
SG Wallgau
SG Kriin
SG Wallgau
SG Wallgau
SG Klais
SG Kriin
SG Krin
SG Krin
SG Klais
Gaste

SG Krin
SG Krin
SG Klais
Gaste

SG Kilais
Gaste

SG Kriin
SG Kriin
Gaste

SG Krin
Gaste

SG Kriin
Gaste
Gaste

10,4 Teiler
25,0 Teiler
35,1 Teiler
38,9 Teiler
42,7 Teiler
53,0 Teiler
58,8 Teiler
62,6 Teiler
65,2 Teiler
66,7 Teiler
67,1 Teiler
68,2 Teiler
71,4 Teiler
89,5 Teiler
92,5 Teiler
93,0 Teiler
103,3 Teiler
107,0 Teiler
112,3 Teiler
116,0 Teiler
116,7 Teiler
116,8 Teiler
139,8 Teiler
142,5 Teiler
148,4 Teiler
148,9 Teiler
153,2 Teiler
156,4 Teiler
161,2 Teiler
165,2 Teiler
172,0 Teiler
181,2 Teiler
213,1 Teiler
232,8 Teiler
257,0 Teiler
258,9 Teiler
274,7 Teiler
296,9 Teiler
298,8 Teiler
323,7 Teiler
324,7 Teiler
334,5 Teiler
341,3 Teiler
347,9 Teiler
409,6 Teiler
472,6 Teiler
499,0 Teiler
509,6 Teiler
537,1 Teiler
626,9 Teiler
646,1 Teiler
1193,6 Teiler
1199,9 Teiler
1381,6 Teiler
1382,4 Teiler
1552,2 Teiler
1589,8 Teiler
1663,1 Teiler
1857,2 Teiler

39,8 40,3
126 135,3
75,5 112
74 128

43 109,6
53,3 56
136,4 146,9
191,3 217
139,9 270,3
340,8 370,7
97,4 1054

92 127

148,9 170,2
213 312,6
127 1421
127,4 461
115,8 127,1
143,1 228,4
246 265,5
2441 351,2
183,1 184,9
246 252,7
160 175,7
347,1 727,8
473 512,5
185,3 191
191,5 201,9
245,6 273,2

254,8 279,8
343,9 757,2
385 401
265,1 267,9
317,2 397,7
423,6 463,6
367 434,9
334,7 473,8
641,8 738,2
326,6 406,7

489,2 533,1

598,8 652,6

510,8 624

941,9 1240,3
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SG Krun e.V. gegr. 1875

Punktscheibe

1. (24) Neuner-Zilk Andrea
2. (4) Haller Markus

3. (9) Neuner Josef

4. (35) Kraus Simone

5. (10) Pleyer Franz

6. (45) Achner Hubert

7. (36) Sigh Sonja

8. (43) Kriner Maximilian
9. (46) Schuster Isabella
10. (47) Neuner Willi

11. (41) Schwarzenberger Thomas
12. (1) Zilk Christoph

13. (16) Bielmeier Korbinian
14. (5) Schwarzenberger Peter sen.
15. (44) Neuner Franz

16. (18) Karner Franz

17. (61) Bartl Franz

18. (59) Neuner Anton

19. (17) Mayer Franz

20. (20) Eiter Bastian

21. (22) Lauerer Alois

22. (48) Neuner Elisabeth
23. (3) Haller Johannes
24. (23) Riesch Magdalena
25. (7) Pleyer Monika
26. (8) Simon Hubert

27. (29) Baumann Hubert
28. (49) Neuner Helmut
29. (2) Zilk Thomas

30. (33) Jocher Gabi

31. (21) Eiter Martina

32. (54) Rieger Franziska
33. (15) Reindl Anton

34. (19) Riesch Verena
35. (13) Reindl Annelies
36. (50) Kriner Simon

37. (14) Mayr Alfred

38. (27) Glasl Luisa

39. (53) Lunz Korbinian
40. (58) Staltmair Martin
41. (60) Miiller Sebastian
42. (52) Kriner Veronika
43. (30) Baumann Heike
44. (25) Glasl Ferdinand
45. (32) Achatz Maximilian
46. (28) Brandner Sophie
47. (34) Jocher Matthias
48. (37) Baader Brigitte
49. (40) Schwarzenberger Silvia
50. (51) Kriner Michael
51. (6) Riesch Josefine
52. (12) Wendtlandt Daniel
53. (56) Seestaller Stephan
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SG Kriin
SG Krin
SG Krin
SG Klais
SG Kriin
SG Krin
SG Kilais
SG Klais
SG Kriin
SG Krin
SG Krin
SG Kriin
SG Kriin
SG Krin
SG Krin
SG Kriin
SG Wallgau
SG Wallgau
SG Krin
SG Wallgau
SG Wallgau
SG Krin
SG Krin
SG Kriin
SG Kriin
SG Krin
SG Krin
SG Wallgau
SG Kriin
SG Kilais
SG Wallgau
Gaste

SG Kriin
SG Krin
SG Krin
Gaste

SG Wallgau
Gaste

SG Krin
Gaste

SG Kriin
Gaste

SG Krin
SG Kriin
SG Kriin
Gaste

SG Kilais
SG Klais
SG Klais
SG Krin
SG Krin
Gaste
Gaste

35,0
36,6
38,0
40,4
41,4
50,6
52,3
68,1
71,5
78,4
82,0
84,0
85,3
85,6
86,5
95,4
95,4
100,2
109,0
112,8
139,2
165,6
167,7
179,4
181,6
184,3
187,8
195,2
212,0
213,0
2131
2157
2254
2257
238,1
2410
248,4
248,6
275,6
2929
296,1
298,1
336,4
343,0
371,0
372,8
396,9
414,0
417.,4
4447
461,3
474,4
500,0

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler



SG Krun e.V. gegr. 1875

Glickscheibe

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

—
COPNIORWN=

(59)
(48)
(20)
(24)
(1)

(61)
S)

(4)

(29)
(32)
(19)
(43)
(14)
(16)
(45)
(2)

(44)
(23)
(30)
(9)

(10)
(7)

(42)
(28)
(17)
(18)
(51)
(41)
(54)
(27)
(60)
(46)
(47)
(49)
(13)
(57)
(22)
(39)
(53)
(25)
(35)
(6)

(59)
(40)
(3)

(37)
(19)
(56)
(31)
(34)
(36)
(11)
(58)
(8)

(38)
(33)
(21)
(50)
(12)
(26)
(52)

Neuner Anton
Neuner Elisabeth
Eiter Bastian
Neuner-Zilk Andrea
Zilk Christoph

Bartl Franz

Schwarzenberger Peter sen.

Haller Markus
Baumann Hubert
Achatz Maximilian
Reindl Anton
Kriner Maximilian
Mayr Alfred
Bielmeier Korbinian
Achner Hubert
Zilk Thomas
Neuner Franz
Riesch Magdalena
Baumann Heike
Neuner Josef
Pleyer Franz
Pleyer Monika
Groll Johannes
Brandner Sophie
Mayer Franz
Karner Franz
Kriner Michael

Schwarzenberger Thomas

Rieger Franziska
Glasl Luisa

Mduller Sebastian
Schuster Isabella
Neuner Willi
Neuner Helmut
Reindl Annelies
Staltmair Heidi
Lauerer Alois
Albrecht Anneliese
Lunz Korbinian
Glasl Ferdinand
Kraus Simone
Riesch Josefine
Seestaller Andrea
Schwarzenberger Silvia
Haller Johannes
Baader Brigitte
Riesch Verena
Seestaller Stephan
Schopf Emmi
Jocher Matthias
Sigh Sonja
Wendtlandt Isabell
Staltmair Martin
Simon Hubert
Hoérding Barbel
Jocher Gabi

Eiter Martina
Kriner Simon
Wendtlandt Daniel
Glasl Ortrud
Kriner Veronika
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SG Wallgau
SG Krin
SG Wallgau
SG Kriin
SG Kriin
SG Wallgau
SG Krin
SG Kriin
SG Kriin
SG Krin
SG Krin
SG Klais
SG Wallgau
SG Krin
SG Krin
SG Kriin
SG Kriin
SG Krin
SG Krin
SG Kriin
SG Kriin
SG Krin
SG Kilais
Gaste

SG Kriin
SG Krin
SG Krin
SG Kriin
Gaste
Gaste

SG Krin
SG Kriin
SG Kriin
SG Wallgau
SG Krin
Gaste

SG Wallgau
SG Krin
SG Krin
SG Kriin
SG Klais
SG Krin
Gaste

SG Klais
SG Kriin
SG Kilais
SG Krin
Gaste

SG Kriin
SG Kilais
SG Kilais
SG Kriin
Gaste

SG Krin
SG Kilais
SG Klais
SG Wallgau
Gaste
Gaste

SG Kriin
Gaste

9,0 Teiler
13,0 Teiler
18,3 Teiler
32,0 Teiler
43,1 Teiler
50,5 Teiler
54,1 Teiler
62,8 Teiler
63,9 Teiler
64,1 Teiler
70,0 Teiler
78,2 Teiler
87,6 Teiler
88,6 Teiler
94,1 Teiler

100,1 Teiler
102,7 Teiler
123,3 Teiler
131,1 Teiler
139,9 Teiler
140,8 Teiler
156,0 Teiler
176,3 Teiler
184,5 Teiler
198,1 Teiler
208,7 Teiler
215,6 Teiler
220,9 Teiler
231,0 Teiler
232,3 Teiler
236,3 Teiler
241,0 Teiler
243,5 Teiler
243,5 Teiler
266,8 Teiler
269,5 Teiler
274.,4 Teiler
286,4 Teiler
288,2 Teiler
298,4 Teiler
299,1 Teiler
320,3 Teiler
333,2 Teiler
339,0 Teiler
344,2 Teiler
352,2 Teiler
357,4 Teiler
384,3 Teiler
387,9 Teiler
389,2 Teiler
438,7 Teiler
440,6 Teiler
4547 Teiler
519,3 Teiler
519,5 Teiler
523,1 Teiler
592,9 Teiler
625,0 Teiler
668,1 Teiler
767,4 Teiler
952,1 Teiler

143 227,8
39,6 68,7
251,2 374,2
51,8 98,2
80 133,2
202,4 220,8
104,3 134,5
73,6 99
186 212,1
357,6 743,4
138,2 246,8
241,4 260,7
211,1 249,5
119,8 126,1
105,8 221
109,3 177,6
149,1 217,6
207,2 428,2
203,7 234,5
174,7 200,2
185,8 219,1
366,5 383,9
212,5 394,1
405 5344
372 489,4
223,1 254,1
364,7 430
461,8 584,2
357,8 384,2
425,1 553,4
599 661,8
304,8 316,3
304,5 358,8
308,7 370,1
394,5 580
278,2 974,6
275,8 310,4
445,7 830,5
421,1 461,3
356,8 486,2
396,1 399,3
679,8 711,7
673,4

503,2 765
366,4 431,2
594,8 746,8
801,7 921,4
482 963,7
415 434,7
393,56 473
492,6 550,6
633,4 666,7
764,5 862,3
521 533,4
679,5

599,2 742,1
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Meister Schiler
1. (57) Staltmair Heidi Gaste 63,8 Ringe 58,3 56,7
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Meister Jugend
1. (15) Reindl Anton SG Krin 87,8 Ringe 83,8 81,9



SG Krun e.V. gegr. 1875

Meister Schitzenklasse

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

—
COPNIORWN=

(1)

(4)

(24)
(10)
(59)
(16)
(2)

(42)
(3)

(61)
(7)

(23)
(13)
(54)
(39)
(32)
(36)
(28)
(8)

(34)
(53)
(58)
(50)
(27)
(60)
(11)
(19)
(56)
(51)
(12)
(59)
(52)

Zilk Christoph
Haller Markus
Neuner-Zilk Andrea
Pleyer Franz
Neuner Anton
Bielmeier Korbinian
Zilk Thomas

Groll Johannes
Haller Johannes
Bartl Franz

Pleyer Monika
Riesch Magdalena
Reindl Annelies
Rieger Franziska
Kraus Simone
Achatz Maximilian
Sigh Sonja
Brandner Sophie
Simon Hubert
Jocher Matthias
Lunz Korbinian
Staltmair Martin
Kriner Simon

Glasl Luisa

Mdller Sebastian
Wendtlandt Isabell
Riesch Verena
Seestaller Stephan
Kriner Michael
Wendtlandt Daniel
Seestaller Andrea
Kriner Veronika

Druckdatum: 12.10.2025 Seite 10

SG Kriin
SG Krin
SG Krin
SG Kriin
SG Wallgau
SG Krin
SG Krin
SG Klais
SG Kriin
SG Wallgau
SG Krin
SG Kriin
SG Kriin
Gaste
SG Kilais
SG Kriin
SG Klais
Gaste
SG Krin
SG Klais
SG Kriin
Gaste
Gaste
Gaste
SG Kriin
SG Krin
SG Krin
Gaste
SG Kriin
Gaste
Gaste
Gaste

102,4 Ringe
101,7 Ringe
101,4 Ringe
100,6 Ringe
99,9 Ringe
97,4 Ringe
94,2 Ringe
94,0 Ringe
94,0 Ringe
91,4 Ringe
88,0 Ringe
81,0 Ringe
80,9 Ringe
80,7 Ringe
80,6 Ringe
78,3 Ringe
78,2 Ringe
77,7 Ringe
75,9 Ringe
75,8 Ringe
75,0 Ringe
68,5 Ringe
67,7 Ringe
64,3 Ringe
63,2 Ringe
62,3 Ringe
60,7 Ringe
57,9 Ringe
57,2 Ringe
53,4 Ringe
48,3 Ringe
38,3 Ringe

99,4 98,4
101,2 100
101,2 94,5
100,5 99,7
96,6 95,1
94,8 93,3
94,2 92,8
84,3 70
83,8 81,7
89,2 85,4
85,5 85,2
80,2

63,7 56,1
77,4

73,6 67,6
77,4 759
74 73,3
69,5

72,8

74,8 74,4
73,1 70,5
68 57
48,2

54,3

60,8 59,6
59,5

54 35,8
51,4
44,4

53

43,5
35,7
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Meister Altersklasse

11.
12.
13.

—
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(49)
(43)
(6)

(20)
(33)
(25)
(41)
(40)
(21)
(37)
(39)
(38)
(26)

Neuner Helmut

Kriner Maximilian
Riesch Josefine

Eiter Bastian

Jocher Gabi

Glasl Ferdinand
Schwarzenberger Thomas
Schwarzenberger Silvia
Eiter Martina

Baader Brigitte
Albrecht Anneliese
Hoérding Barbel

Glasl Ortrud

Druckdatum: 12.10.2025 Seite 11

SG Wallgau
SG Klais
SG Krin
SG Wallgau
SG Klais
SG Krin
SG Krin
SG Klais
SG Wallgau
SG Klais
SG Krin
SG Klais
SG Kriin

98,7 Ringe
98,2 Ringe
82,1 Ringe
80,5 Ringe
74,8 Ringe
72,9 Ringe
72,5 Ringe
69,7 Ringe
68,6 Ringe
65,6 Ringe
59,8 Ringe
51,4 Ringe
17,6 Ringe

94,8 93,3
98,2 96,8
64 56,8
79,9 79,8
71,3 70,4
70,2 39,7
67,4 45
68,9 68,8
62,1 41,7
64,6 60,7
37,5 34,5
48,3 45,5
7,9
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Meister Seniorenklasse

11.
12.
13.
14.

—
COPNIORWN=

®)

(9)

(44)
(18)
(48)
(29)
(30)
(22)
(14)
(17)
(46)
(31)
(45)
(47)

Schwarzenberger Peter sen.

Neuner Josef
Neuner Franz
Karner Franz
Neuner Elisabeth
Baumann Hubert
Baumann Heike
Lauerer Alois
Mayr Alfred
Mayer Franz
Schuster Isabella
Schopf Emmi
Achner Hubert
Neuner Willi

Druckdatum: 12.10.2025 Seite 12

SG Kriin
SG Krin
SG Krin
SG Kriin
SG Kriin
SG Krin
SG Krin
SG Wallgau
SG Wallgau
SG Krin
SG Krin
SG Kriin
SG Kriin
SG Krin

99,3 Ringe
98,6 Ringe
97,2 Ringe
96,9 Ringe
96,2 Ringe
95,0 Ringe
95,0 Ringe
93,4 Ringe
88,6 Ringe
87,6 Ringe
87,3 Ringe
87,0 Ringe
85,6 Ringe
80,4 Ringe

97 96,9
97,3 96,2
95,6 93
86 84,9
94,9 86,5
94,8 94
85,7 77,8
90,7 90,1
84,3 81,4
84 81
83,4 78
86,1 81,5
85,5 79,3
78,9




